SCORPION:

SCFL10

Cleaning Guide:

It is important to ensure that product
is turned off before cleaning.

Do not use any cleaning sprays - only
wash down with damp cloth or mild
detergent, and lightly hose off.

(Do not use an abrasive cloth as it
may damage the surface finish).

Do not use harsh chemical cleaners as
these may damage the surface coating.
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Scorpion LED Floodlights - SCFL10

Product Specification

Part Code SCFL10
Lumen Output 900Im
Power 10W
Weight 0.280kg
Voltage Rating 240V~ 50Hz
Colour Temp 4000K

IP Rating IP65

LED Lamp Life (L70)  30,000Hrs
Beam Angle 100°

CRI >70

Cable Length 900mm
Operating Temp -10°Cto 40°C
Electrical Class Class |
Product colour Silver

Fascia colour Silver with black frame

Installation Locking hinge bracket
Warranty Five (5) Years
Dimensions

LxW xH (mm) 166 x 27 x 86

(refer diagram below)
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Level 2, 142-144 Fullarton Road, Rose Park SA 5067

P: 1300 301 838 F: 1300301 778 E: service@gsme.com.au
www.gsme.com.au

30 45

Data Specification Sheet
March 2018



SCORPION:

SCFL20

Cleaning Guide:

It is important to ensure that product
is turned off before cleaning.

Do not use any cleaning sprays - only
wash down with damp cloth or mild
detergent, and lightly hose off.

(Do not use an abrasive cloth as it
may damage the surface finish).

Do not use harsh chemical cleaners as
these may damage the surface coating.
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Scorpion LED Floodlights - SCFL20

Product Specification

Part Code
Lumen Output
Power

Weight

Voltage Rating
Colour Temp

IP Rating

LED Lamp Life (L70)
Beam Angle

CRI

Cable Length
Operating Temp
Electrical Class
Product colour
Fascia colour
Installation
Warranty

Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)

(refer diagram below)

SCFL20

Typical Mounting Options

1800Im

20W

0.720kg

240V~ 50Hz

4000K

IP65

30,000Hrs

100°

>70

900mm

-10°Cto 40°C

Class |

Silver

Silver with black frame
Locking hinge bracket

Five (5) Years

166 x 29 x 122
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SCORPION:

SCFL30 Scorpion LED Floodlights - SCFL30

Product Specification Typical Mounting Options
Part Code SCFL30

Lumen Output 2700Im

Power 30W

Weight 0.846kg

Voltage Rating 240V~ 50Hz

Colour Temp 4000K

IP Rating IP65

LED Lamp Life (L70)  30,000Hrs

Beam Angle 100°
CRI >70 %
Cable Length 900mm

i

Cleaning Guide: Operating Temp -10°Cto 40°C

Itis important to ensure that product Electrical Class Class |
is turned off before cleaning.

Product colour Silver
Do not use any cleaning sprays - only . . .
wash down with damp cloth or mild Fascia colour Silver with black frame
detergent, and lightly hose off. Installation Locking hinge bracket
(Do not use an abrasive cloth as it i
may damage the surface finish). Warranty Five (5) Years
Do not use harsh chemical cleaners as Dimensions
these may damage the surface coating. LxWxH (mm) 195x32x 144

(refer diagram below)
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SCORPION:

SCFL50

Cleaning Guide:

It is important to ensure that product
is turned off before cleaning.

Do not use any cleaning sprays - only
wash down with damp cloth or mild
detergent, and lightly hose off.

(Do not use an abrasive cloth as it
may damage the surface finish).

Do not use harsh chemical cleaners as
these may damage the surface coating.
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Scorpion LED Floodlights - SCFL50

Product Specification

Part Code
Lumen Output
Power

Weight

Voltage Rating
Colour Temp

IP Rating

LED Lamp Life (L70)
Beam Angle

CRI

Cable Length
Operating Temp
Electrical Class
Product colour
Fascia colour
Installation
Warranty

Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)

(refer diagram below)
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Typical Mounting Options

SCFL50
4500Im
50W
1.026kg
240V~ 50Hz
4000K
IP65
30,000Hrs

100°
>70 %
900mm

i

-10°C to 40°C

Class |

Silver
Silver with black frame
Locking hinge bracket

Five (5) Years

210x33x 155
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